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BDAFA Competitions Calendar

COMPETITIONS

Men's Premier League R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 PH R6 R7 R8 R9/R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 PF SF EF GF

Competitive 12-Team Comp R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 PH R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 SF EF GF

Competitive 10-Team Comp R1 PH R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 SF EF GF

Competitive 8-Team Comp R1 PH R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 W/O R14 R15 R16 SF EF GF

Competitive 6-Team Comp R1 PH R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 W/O R7 R8 R9 R10 W/O R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 SF EF GF

Small Sided Games R1 PH SH R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 SH R13 R14 R15

SSG Gala Days PH 6 6/7G 7 8 9 8/9G 10 11

Under 6s Welcome Day PH

Under 12s Introduction Day WD PH

Friday Night Schedule Div 1 (Aligned to 6 

team- Subject to change) PH 45's 35's 12 13 14 15 16 17/18 21 12/13/14 15 45's 35's 16 17/18 21

Summer Football PH Summer Football Starts

FNSW Community Cups

Champion of Champions R1 R2 LD R3 SF F

State Cup PR R1 R2 R3 R4 SF F

2023 Women's World Cup WC WC WC WC WC

Public Holidays Legend

Australia Day - Thursday, 26 January GF - Grand Final

Good Friday - Friday, 7 April EF - Elimination Final

Easter Saturday - Saturday, 8 April SF: Semi Final

Easter - Sunday, 9 April WC: Women's World Cup

Easter Monday - Monday, 10 April

Anzac Day - Tuesday, 25 April

Queens Birthday - Monday, 12 June

Labour Day - Monday, 2 October

School Terms

Term 1 - Friday 27 January to Thursday 6 April

Term 2 - Monday, 24 April to Friday 30 June

Term 3 - Monday, 17 July to Friday, 22 September

Term 4 - Monday, 9 October to Tuesday, 19 December

Jul-23 Aug-23Feb-23 Jun-23May-23Mar-23 Apr-23 Oct-23Sep-23


